1969 Junior Circuit Pitchers' Combined Ratings and Stamina

Last Name

ADAMSON

BEENE

BERTAINA (Bal)

CUELLAR

HALL

HARDIN

LEONHARD

LOPEZ

MCcNALLY

PALMER

PHOEBUS

RICHERT

First Name

Mike

Fred

Frank

Mike

Dick

Jim

Dave

Marcelino

Dave

Jim (Cakes)

Tom

Pete

Team

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Grade

44

65

43

41

23

32

24

31

44

31

43

Control

W2

Blank

W4

z2

24

z2

Blank

W1

Z1

Blank

w1

z2

K1

K1

K5

K3

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K3

K2

K5

copyright © 2021 GM Innovations, LLC

PHR

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-0

SSTAM

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-26

RSTAM

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-1

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6



SEVERINSEN

WATT

BRETT

cuLp

ELLSWORTH (Bos)

GARMAN

JARVIS

KLINE (Bos)

LANDIS

LEE

LONBORG

LYLE

NAGY

Al

Eddie

Ken (Kemer)

Ray

Dick

Mike

Ray

Ron

Bill

Bill (Spaceman)

Jim

Sparky

Mike

Baltimore

Baltimore

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

44

46

13

32

16

14

21

12

15

31

26

W1

71

W2

Z1

Z1

W4

w1

W4

W3

W2

W1

W1

W2

K3

K3

K2

K3

K1

K3

K1

K1

K2

K4

K3

K4

K2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-30

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9



PIZARRO (Bos)

ROGGENBURK (Bos)

ROMO (Bos)

SANTIAGO

SIEBERT (Bos)

STANGE

WAGNER (Bos)

WENZ

ALLEN

BORBON

BRADLEY

BRUNET (Cal)

CLARK

Juan

Garry

Vicente (Huevo)

Jose (Palillo)

Sonny

Lee (Stinger)

Gary

Fred (Fireball)

Lloyd

Pedro

Tom

George (Lefty)

Rickey

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

California

California

California

California

California

23

26

21

41

65

21

w3

W2

Blank

W1

w1

Blank

w4

W4

w4

Z3

24

Blank

W3

K2

K4

K3

K2

K3

K2

K2

K5

K2

K2

K4

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8



FISHER

GEISHERT

KEALEY

MAY

MCcGLOTHLIN

MESSERSMITH

MURPHY

ORTEGA

PRIDDY (Cal)

TATUM

WASHBURN

WILHELM (Cal)

WOLF

Eddie

Vern

Steve

Rudy

Jim (Red)

Andy (Bluto)

Tom

Phil (Kemo)

Bob

Ken

Greg

Hoyt (Old Sarge)

Wally

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

12

14

34

23

51

15

24

61

46

72

73

Z1

Blank

Z1

Blank

Z1

W3

z2

W1

Blank

z2

w4

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K4

K2

K2

K2

K4

K1

K4

K4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-14

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6



WRIGHT

BELL (CWS)

CARLOS (CWS)

EDMONDSON

ELLIS

HAMILTON (CWS)

HORLEN

JOHN

JOHNSON

LAZAR

LOCKER (CWS)

MURPHY

NYMAN

Clyde

Gary (Ding Dong)

Cisco

Paul

Sammy

Jack

Joe

Tommy

Bart

Danny

Bob

Danny

Jerry

California

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

13

12

34

15

15

16

12

22

31

w1

W2

Blank

W1

w1

z2

z2

Blank

z2

W1

Z3

Z1

W3

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K3

K2

K2

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-23

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6



OSINSKI

O'TOOLE

PETERS

PRIDDY (CWS)

RATH

SECRIST

WOOD

WYNNE

BOYD

BURCHART

ELLSWORTH (Cle)

HAMILTON (Cle)

HARGAN

Dan

Denny

Gary

Bob

Fred

Don

Wilbur

Billy

Gary

Larry

Dick

Jack

Steve

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

22

24

33

23

51

16

16

Z1

W2

Blank

z2

W3

Z1

Z3

Z1

w4

W2

Z3

W3

W2

K2

K5

K2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K1

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-10

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9



HENNIGAN

KROLL

LAW

McDOWELL

PAUL

PINA

PIZARRO (Cle)

ROMO (Cle)

SIEBERT (Cle)

TIANT

WILLIAMS

DOBSON

HILLER

Phil

Gary

Ron

Sam (Sudden Sam)

Mike

Horacio

Juan

Vicente (Huevo)

Sonny

Luis (El Tiante)

Stan (Big Daddy)

Pat

John

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Detroit

Detroit

25

55

41

25

23

34

31

52

25

31

22

22

Z3

W4

W2

Blank

Blank

W2

W2

z2

W3

W2

Blank

Z1

W1

K3

K6

K2

K5

K4

K3

K2

K4

K2

K2

K4

K2

K3

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

SSTAM-14

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8



KILKENNY

LASHER

LOLICH

MCcLAIN

McMAHON (Det)

McRAE

PATTERSON

RADATZ (Det)

REED

SCHERMAN

SPARMA

TAYLOR

TIMMERMANN

Mike

Fred

Mickey

Denny

Don

Norm

Daryl

Dick (The Monster)

Bob

Fred

Joe

Gary

Tom

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

43

35

43

26

52

44

51

41

55

36

31

26

W2

W2

w1

73

W2

Blank

w4

z2

W3

Z4

W4

W3

Blank

K3

K2

K5

K2

K6

K6

K2

K5

K3

K3

K2

K1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-4

SSTAM-28 RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

SSTAM-33 RSTAM-10

SSTAM-32 RSTAM-4

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-16  RSTAM-6

RSTAM-5

SSTAM-24  RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-38  RSTAM-7



WILSON

BUNKER

BURGMEIER

BUTLER

Cisco

CRAM

DRABOWSKY

DRAGO

FITZMORRIS

HEDLUND

JONES

MOREHEAD

NELSON

Earl

Wally

Tom

Bill

Galen

Jerry

Moe

Dick

Al

Mike (Red)

Steve

Dave (Moe)

Roger (Spider)

Detroit

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

21

26

31

44

32

46

23

26

16

22

34

24

Z1

z2

Z1

W1

w4

Z1

Z1

Z1

Blank

Z1

W2

w4

Z1

K3

K2

K2

K4

K4

K2

K4

K2

K1

K2

K3

K5

K2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-3

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7



O'RILEY

ROOKER

WICKERSHAM

ZACHARY

BOSWELL

BRANDON (Min)

CHANCE

CRIDER

GRZENDA

HALL

KAAT

MILLER

MORRIS

Don

Jim

Dave

Chris

Dave

Bucky

Dean

Jerry

Joe

Tom

Jim (Kitty)

Bob

Danny

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

34

33

31

24

14

14

31

W2

W1

z2

Blank

Blank

24

Blank

Z1

z2

Z1

z2

Z3

W2

K1

K3

K2

K1

K3

K1

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K2

K1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-0

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-15

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6



PERRANOSKI

PERRY

WALTERS

WOODSON

WORTHINGTON

ZEPP

AKER (NYY)

BAHNSEN

BURBACH

CUMBERLAND

DOWNING

HAMILTON

JOHNSON (NYY)

Ron

Jim

Charlie

Dick

Al (Red)

Bill

Jack (Chief)

Stan (Bahnsen Burner)

Bill

John

Al

Steve

Ken

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

43

23

31

31

11

36

15

43

44

25

46

44

Z1

73

w1

W1

Z1

W2

z2

Blank

w4

W4

Z1

Z1

Blank

K2

K2

K1

K2

K4

K1

K3

K2

K2

K1

K3

K3

K4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-28 RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

SSTAM-25 RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-27 RSTAM-11

SSTAM-23 RSTAM-13

RSTAM-10

SSTAM-28 RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9



KEKICH

KLIMKOWSKI

McDANIEL

NOTTEBART (NYY)

PETERSON

STOTTLEMYRE

TALBOT (NYY)

BLUE

DOBSON

FINGERS

HUNTER

KRAUSSE

LACHEMANN

Mike

Ron

Lindy

Don

Fritz

Mel

Fred (Bubby)

Vida

Chuck

Rollie

Jim (Catfish)

Lew

Marcel

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

32

65

15

15

32

25

13

16

31

21

15

w1

71

Z3

24

Z4

Z1

Z1

Blank

Z1

Z1

Blank

Z1

Blank

K2

K1

K3

K4

K2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-34

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7



LAUZERIQUE

LINDBLAD

NASH

ODOM

PIZARRO (Oak)

ROLAND

SPRAGUE

TALBOT (Oak)

WYATT

AKER (Sea)

BANEY

BARBER

BATES

George

Paul

Jim (Jumbo)

Blue Moon

Juan

Jim

Ed

Fred (Bubby)

John

Jack (Chief)

Dick

Steve

Dick

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

24

25

23

42

65

51

22

26

w1

Z1

z2

W2

W2

W2

W3

Blank

W3

W2

Z1

W2

w4

K2

K4

K2

K3

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K3

K8

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

SSTAM-24  RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

SSTAM-24  RSTAM-7

SSTAM-31

RSTAM-10

SSTAM-32  RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

SSTAM-14  RSTAM-6

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-6

SSTAM-32  RSTAM-7

SSTAM-21  RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11



BELL (Sea)

BOUTON (Sea)

BRABENDER

BRANDON (Sea)

BRUNET (Sea)

EDGERTON

FUENTES

GELNAR

LOCKER (Sea)

LOCKWOOD

MARSHALL

MEYER

MORRIS

Gary (Ding Dong)

Jim (Bulldog)

Gene

Bucky

George (Lefty)

Bill

Miguel

John

Bob

Skip

Mike

Bob

John

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

35

24

31

15

22

31

22

W1

Blank

W2

w4

Blank

Z4

W3

Z3

z2

z2

Blank

Z1

W1

K2

K3

K3

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-11

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-27

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-1

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-11



O'DONOGHUE

PATTIN

ROGGENBURK (Sea)

SEGUI

STEPHENSON

TALBOT (Sea)

TIMBERLAKE

WOMACK (Sea)

BALDWIN

BERTAINA (Was)

BOSMAN

CARLOS (Was)

COLEMAN

John

Marty

Garry

Diego

Jerry

Fred (Bubby)

Gary

Dooley

Dave

Frank

Dick

Cisco

Joe

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

33

16

11

26

11

22

12

32

11

35

24

W2

W1

w1

Blank

w4

Z1

w4

Z4

W2

W3

Z3

Z1

Blank

K3

K3

K2

K4

K1

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K2

K1

K3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-29

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-6



COX

DUKES

HANNAN

HIGGINS

HUMPHREYS

KNOWLES

KREUTZER

MILES

MOORE

PASCUAL (Was)

SHELLENBACK (Was)

Casey

Jan

Jim

Dennis

Bob

Darold

Frank

Jim

Barry

Camilo (Little Potato)

Ji

m

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

22

36

33

26

33

26

25

25

34

15

Blank

71

W3

W3

w1

Blank

w4

W4

W2

W4

W2

K1

K2

K4

K2

K3

K4

K3

K1

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-2

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-13

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-7



